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Saison 2022-23 / Manner / Bayernliga Sud / Schnittliste ( Auswarts )
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Spieler
Moser, Maximilian
Hehl, Timo
Alander, Timo
Steinbinder, Bernd
Schneider, Denis
Farst jun., Christian
Hagel, Steffen
Losel, Christian
Rosch, Matthias
Meixner, Alexander
First, Andreas
Stimpfle, Nico
Bauer, Andreas
Kell, Mike
Baumgarten, Michel
Krahammer, Patrick
Metzdorf, Dominik
Zohner, Dennis
Imhof, Steffen
Winkler, Franz
Wohle, Maik
Dworatschek, Denis
Wolf, Marcus
Frank, Fabian
Klause, Ewald
Schmid, Sebastian
Engelmayer, Andreas
Pflamminger, Reinhard
Seidl, Philipp
Drescher, Markus
Leserer, Johannes
Wagner, Herbert
Hoyer, Harald
Karmann, Daniel
Kodnig, Florian
Merk, Alexander

Zieglgansberger, Tobias

Kammermeier, Andreas
Goller, Jirgen
Lorenz, Philip

Bleier, Thomas
Schweiger, Florian
Badent, Peter
Haubrih, Arben
Bendak, Johannes
Sporer, Christoph
Nippert, Matthias
Sold, Christian
Kandler, Norbert

Abt, Dominik

Turba, Florian
Riederer, Christoph
Ro6sch, Dominik
Baumeister, Reinhold

Klub
SpG Puchheim-Groébenzell
AN Thal
KF Jedesheim
SKK Morslingen
KF Jedesheim
Blau Weil Hofdorf
TSV Milbertshofen
SV Zuchering
SKC Tdging Erharting
SKC Tdging Erharting
Blau Weil Hofdorf
KF Jedesheim
SKC Tdging Erharting
SpG Puchheim-Groébenzell
SV Zuchering
MBB-SG Augsburg
AN Thal
SKK Morslingen
TSV Milbertshofen
SKC Tdging Erharting
TSV Milbertshofen
AN Thal
Schwarz-Gelb Schongau
SKK Morslingen
SpG Puchheim-Groébenzell
Blau Weil Hofdorf
SKK Morslingen
Blau Weil Hofdorf
Blau Weil Hofdorf
SpG Puchheim-Groébenzell
SKC Tdging Erharting
TSV Milbertshofen
KF Jedesheim
SKK Morslingen
AN Thal
KF Jedesheim
SKC Tdging Erharting
Blau Weil Hofdorf
SpG Puchheim-Grobenzell
SV Zuchering
SV Zuchering
SpG Puchheim-Groébenzell
KF Jedesheim
SpG Puchheim-Groébenzell
SpG Puchheim-Groébenzell
Schwarz-Gelb Schongau
SKK Morslingen
TSV Milbertshofen
AN Thal
AN Thal
TSV Milbertshofen
SpG Puchheim-Groébenzell
TSV Milbertshofen
MBB-SG Augsburg

AK
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
u23m
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
u23m
Manner
Manner
Sen Am
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
SenB m
Manner
Manner
SenB m
u23m
Manner
uU23m
Sen Am
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Sen Am
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Sen Am
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Sen Am
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner

O U1 00 00 N Ol A N N U1 OO OF, © O WO OO NNN O O O OoOFP 0N DMOWOSNOERE O 0O O O 00 N 0 O W W O o 0w~ o b ©

599,78
596,00
583,40
579,00
578,00
576,33
574,44
574,12
571,75
570,56
568,00
565,57
565,50
564,75
564,44
562,33
560,78
559,62
559,17
559,00
558,67
558,14
557,89
557,50
557,25
555,50
555,12
555,00
554,89
553,89
553,67
553,44
552,14
551,57
551,57
551,20
549,44
548,44
548,00
547,89
546,00
546,00
545,25
544,83
544,00
543,00
542,86
542,50
541,60
541,43
541,38
541,25
541,20
541,17

MP Sp Heim-@

8,0
4,0
3,0
4,0
5,0
5,0
6,0
8,0
6,0
7,0
5,0
7,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
8,0
7,0
4,0
4,0
1,0
3,0
3,0
6,0
5,0
2,0
1,0
5,0
0,0
3,5
5,0
4,0
4,0
3,0
4,0
4,0
1,0
2,5
5,0
1,0
5,0
3,0
1,0
3,0
2,0
2,0
4,0
3,0
1,0
0,0
1,0
5,0
5,0
2,0
0,0
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598,00
607,25
572,50
581,80
614,00
568,67
559,11
571,78
543,11
572,11
534,67
551,89
563,75
541,75
572,44
572,25
568,33
544,62
578,57

0,00
553,50
573,62
561,11
559,25
541,25
503,67
553,78
552,00
525,44
538,12
571,44
577,62
547,43
576,33
580,50
549,40
551,25
527,50
535,00
559,67
538,00
491,00
557,88
537,00
545,00
554,11
494,00
530,00
558,86
560,88
553,29
552,56
556,57
544,22

MP
9,0
4,0
3,0
4,0
8,0
9,0
7,0
7,5
4,0
7,0
6,0
4,0
50
50
8,0
7,0
3,0
3,0
6,0
0,0
3,0
4,5
7,0
6,0
3,0
1,0
7,0
4,0
4,0
50
8,0
50
2,0
8,0
4,0
1,0
50
3,0
0,0
6,0
2,0
0,0
50
2,0
3,0
50
0,0
1,0
1,0
50
20
4,0
20
3,0

Sp
18

16
18
18
17
17
18
17
16
16
16
18
17
15
16
13

12
15
18
16

17

18
17
18
17
14
16
15
10
17
15

18
18

16
13
12
16

12
15
15
17
12
15

Ges-d MP Best

598,89 17,0
601,62 8,0
578,56 6,0
580,56 8,0
596,00 13,0
572,50 14,0
566,78 13,0
572,88 15,5
556,59 10,0
571,33 14,0
550,35 11,0
557,88 11,0
564,62 10,0
553,25 10,0
568,44 13,0
567,00 15,0
563,80 10,0
552,12 7,0
569,62 10,0
559,00 1,0
556,08 6,0
566,40 7,5
559,50 13,0
558,38 11,0
549,25 5,0
524,40 2,0
554,41 12,0
552,50 4,0
540,17 7,5
546,47 10,0
562,56 12,0
564,82 9,0
549,79 5,0
565,50 12,0
567,00 8,0
550,30 2,0
550,29 7,5
540,07 8,0
544,75 1,0
553,78 11,0
542,00 5,0
518,50 1,0
551,56 8,0
540,62 4,0
544,58 5,0
549,25 9,0
532,00 3,0
537,14 2,0
551,67 1,0
551,80 6,0
546,93 7,0
547,24 9,0
550,17 4,0
543,00 3,0

636
636
612
634
640
613
667
615
609
609
592
584
603
587
650
606
598
610
590
559
588
602
600
592
594
577
596
582
599
592
615
618
611
606
603
597
594
577
577
617
600
546
588
577
578
598
558
548
589
608
565
593
573
576



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Feuchtinger, Thomas
Fried, Manfred
Nippert, Thorsten
Leserer, Alexander
Audinger, Simon
Kumpfe, Stefan
Dilling, Daniel
lwanzik, Markus
Seppenhauser, Dominik
Alander, Mark
Motzet, Tobias
Stoll, Dominik
Pfeiffer, Martin
Schuller, Markus
Ludwig, Thomas
Sens, Stev
Seiband, Andreas
Spiegl, Bernd
Heidrich, Kevin
Ubensee, Olaf
Losel, Simon
Eberlein, Jirgen
Amon, Benjamin
First, Christian
Stossl, Werner
Mazeth, Stefan
Weber, Thomas
Kreusel, Noah
Cekovic, Marijan
Giesecke, David
Fried, Michael
Weindl, Stefan
Storch, Marco
Brugger, Jirgen
Stimpfle, Heinrich

Schwarz-Gelb Schongau
Schwarz-Gelb Schongau
SKK Morslingen

SKC Tdging Erharting
Blau Weil Hofdorf

AN Thal

MBB-SG Augsburg
MBB-SG Augsburg

Blau Weil Hofdorf

KF Jedesheim

MBB-SG Augsburg

AN Thal

Schwarz-Gelb Schongau
SV Zuchering
Schwarz-Gelb Schongau
MBB-SG Augsburg
Schwarz-Gelb Schongau
SV Zuchering

KF Jedesheim

TSV Milbertshofen

SV Zuchering

MBB-SG Augsburg

KF Jedesheim

Blau Weil Hofdorf

TSV Milbertshofen

AN Thal

SKK Morslingen

AN Thal

MBB-SG Augsburg

SKC Tdging Erharting
Schwarz-Gelb Schongau
SKC Tdging Erharting
TSV Milbertshofen

SKK Morslingen

KF Jedesheim

Manner
SenB m
Manner
U23m
U23m
Manner
Manner
Manner
U23m
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
SenAm
Manner
Manner
SenAm
U23m
SenAm
U23m
SenB m
SenBm
SenAm
Manner
U23m
SenCm
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
SenAm
SenCm
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540,56
540,00
539,89
538,25
538,11
538,00
536,62
536,50
535,17
534,80
534,67
534,56
533,38
531,00
530,12
529,43
528,88
527,25
523,33
523,25
521,89
521,17
521,00
518,00
517,67
513,50
509,00
505,00
497,00
495,50
493,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

3,0
0,0
2,0
1,0
4,0
0,0
2,0
3,0
1,0
2,0
1,0
3,0
3,0
0,0
2,5
1,0
1,0
1,0
0,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
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540,89

0,00
554,00
544,62
526,75
557,50
566,44
539,17
510,75
562,71
553,57
557,17
525,14

0,00
550,78
554,29
533,75
529,75
564,75
519,50
531,88
565,62

0,00

0,00
541,50
531,33
522,00

0,00

0,00
556,00
605,00
582,00
560,00
549,00
527,00

3,0
0,0
4,0
50
3,0
2,0
50
2,0
3,0
3,0
1,0
0,0
1,0
0,0
7,0
3,0
4,0
20
4,0
0,5
20
3,0
0,0
0,0
1,0
2,0
1,0
0,0
0,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
0,0
0,0

P PP P WOWNRPRPRERNOCOOEREN

540,72
540,00
546,94
541,44
532,76
551,00
552,41
537,64
525,40
551,08
542,94
543,60
529,53
531,00
541,06
541,86
531,31
528,50
547,00
522,00
526,59
546,57
521,00
518,00
527,20
524,20
515,50
505,00
497,00
525,75
530,33
582,00
560,00
549,00
527,00

6,0
0,0
6,0
6,0
7,0
2,0
7,0
50
4,0
50
2,0
3,0
4,0
0,0
9,5
4,0
50
3,0
4,0
15
3,0
4,0
0,0
0,0
1,0
2,0
1,0
0,0
0,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
0,0
0,0

579
540
599
583
583
576
608
564
577
603
584
572
577
531
567
606
566
550
585
553
572
615
538
518
544
563
564
505
497
586
605
582
560
549
527



